E! & Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY PIATEK-4-Gr.CE
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 338 MICHALAK J. - . o 7 1:50.488 15:07:40.602 7 1:55.651 15:07:53.475
1 1:54.418 14:55:24.442
5 1.49.466 14:5713.903  PO- 5 - #332 BUTOWSKI M. - . +00e4e  PO.O-#329 GAWARZYNSKIL. - . o8 14a
5 145,446 14:59:03.354 1 1:50.382 14:57:14.957 1 2:01.795 14:56:15.837
. 151,452 15:00:54.806 2 1:51.083 14:59:06.040 2 1:58.328 14:58:14.165
s 151312 15:02-46.118 3 1:50.091 15:00:56.131 3 1:57.265 15:00:11.430
. 151802 15:04:37.960 4 1:50.193 15:02:46.324 4 1:54.916 15:02:06.346
, 151296 15:06:29 256 5 1:52.144 15:04:38.468 5 1:56.179 15:04:02.525
N 501582 15:08:30.838 6 1:54.522 15:06:32.990 6 1:54.590 15:05:57.115
7 1:51.267 15:08:24.257 7 1:56.114 15:07:53.229
Po. 2 - # 301 BRONIECKI M. - . it Frt
+00.225 — —
1 1.55.070 145524018  PO- 6 - #333 DEBICKI M. - . + oy ase Po.10-#321SIKORAS. - . ‘ot bs
) 149,671 14:57-13.689 1 1:55.046 14:55:29.759 1 1:56.294 14:55:33.275
3 15179 14:50:05.483 5 1:52.744 14:57:22.503 2 1:56.830 14:57:30.105
. 150,471 15:00:55.654 3 1:52.601 14:59:15.104 3 1:56.601 14:59:26.706
s 151918 15:02:46.87 4 1:52.413 15:01:07.517 4 1:56.115 15:01:22.821
6 1:51.799 15:04:38.671 5 1:52.422 15:02:59.939 5 1:58.314 15:03:21.135
,; 154549 15:06:33.220 6 1:52.391 15:04:52.330 6 1:57.624 15:05:18.759
. 151179 15:08:24.359 7 1:51.995 15:06:44.325 7 1:57.151 15:07:15.910
Diff.First  Po. 7 - # 315 PLEWINSKI P. - Ot A Po. 11 - # 318 SZYMANSKI M. - . Dif. First
Po.3-#313 OLESIUK A. - . + 00283 +02.845 +07.767
1 p— 1456.30.487 1 1:55.303 14:55:28.817 1 1:58.148 14:55:41.639
P 1:54.553 14:58:25.040 2 1:52.291 14:57:21.108 2 2:01.776 14:57:43.415
3 157 181 15:00:22.991 3 1:52.984 14:59:14.092 3 1:58.353 14:59:41.768
. 152,069 15:02:14.290 4 1:54.622 15:01:08.714 4 1:57.213 15:01:38.981
s 149,929 15:08:08.019 5 1:54.574 15:03:03.288 5 1:57.457 15:03:36.438
. 153608 15:05:57 623 6 1:56.521 15:04:59.809 6 1:58.084 15:05:34.522
, 158,047 15:07-55.670 7 2:10.132 15:07:09.941 7 1:58.204 15:07:32.726
Po. 4 - # 331 KOTKOWSKI J. - . coozs LortTHIASICAGHOD. . 01402
1 157777 1456.30.894 1 1:55.603 14:56:16.113
5 153,007 14:58:23.901 2 2:03.699 14:58:19.812
3 1:53.051 15:00:16.952 3 1:54.125 15:00:13.937
4 1:50.399 15:02:07.351 € E5S 288 THOPHY 7
s 152989 15:08:00.340 5 1:55.880 15:04:03.665
6 1:49.774 15:05:50.114 € I MSHUBHSHAD

Fastest lap: 1:49.446
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK-4-Gr.CE
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 337 SYPNIEWSKI G. - . o 1 2:03.577 14:56:35.145 3 2:05.183 15:00:50.158
1 2:02.532 14:56:15.505 2 2:04.277 14:58:39.422 4 2:05.696 15:02:55.854
5 2:06.397 14:58:21.902 3 2:01.809 15:00:41.231 5 2:03.552 15:04:59.406
3 2:01.560 15:00:23.462 4 1:59.369 15:02:40.600 6 2:05.567 15:07:04.973
4 2:01.350 15:02:24.812 5 2:01.859 15:04:42.459
5 1:58.382 15:04:23.194 6 2:01.733 15:06:44.192  Po.21-# 335 JASINSKI L. - + 10453
6 2:07.642 15:06:30.836 ! 2:11.657 14:36:13.154
Po. 17 - # 339 KLIMEK D. - . 09y 2 2:08.251 14:58:21.405
Po. 13 - # 322 KOSZYCKI R. - . D Fr 1 2:01.820 14:56:15.600 3 2:06.118 15:00:27.523
1 2:03.416 14:56:30.129 2 2:05.744 14:58:21.344 4 2:07.196 15:02:34.719
2 2:02.085 14:58:32.214 3 2:00.749 15:00:22.093 5 2:03.899 15:04:38.618
3 2:02.145 15:00:34.359 4 2:01.920 15:02:24.013 6 2:05.085 15:06:43.703
4 2:00.964 15:02:35.323 5 2:00.372 15:04:24.385
5 1:59.139 15:04:34.462 6 1:59.673 15:06:24.058  Po. 22 - # 307 DABROWSKI M. - + 14675
6 158,427 15.06:32.889 - O 15:08:23.885 1 2:04.121 14:56:14.421
7 1:59.509 15:08:32.398 2 2:09.795 14:58:24.216
Po. 18 - # 334 ZAJACP. - . Rt 3 2:05.823 15:00:30.039
Po. 14 - #323 COR|. - . o Fr 1 2:03.770 14:55:54.906 4 2:06.494 15:02:36.533
1 2:01.255 14:56:31.633 2 2:01.708 14:57:56.614 5 2:04.122 15:04:40.655
5 2:00.191 14:58:31.824 3 2:00.563 14:59:57.177 6 2:58.403 15:07:39.058
3 1:59.011 15:00:30.835 4 2:02.824 15:02:00.001
4 1:59.982 15:02:30.817 5 2:03.880 15:04:03.881  Po.23 - #317 WLODARCZAKD. - . £ 18783
5 2:00.215 15:04:31.032 6 2:01.415 15:06:05.296 ! 2:10619 14:56:29.182
6 2:00.654 15:06:31.686 7 2:14.668 15:08:19.964 2 2:09.781 14:58:38.963
7 2:00.188 15:08:31.874 3 2:08.229 15:00:47.192
Po. 19 - # 324 RABINSKI B. - . Rt 4 2:08.495 15:02:55.687
Po. 15 - # 336 BOGIELCZYK B. - . o pr 1 2:07.920 14:56:52.841 5 2:08.666 15:05:04.353
1 2:01.657 14:55:47.876 2 2:08.868 14:59:01.709 6 2:10.067 15:07:14.420
2 2:01.601 14:57:49.477 3 2:05.939 15:01:07.648
3 2:01.044 14:59:50.521 4 2:04.552 15:03:12200  Po. 24 - #341 SZCZEPANEK N. - . +21320
4 1:59.964 15:01:50.485 5 2:02.775 15:05:14.975 ! 2:14.269 14:39:09.788
s 1:59.470 15:03:49.955 6 2:02.177 15:07:17.152 2 2:10.766 15:01:20.554
6 1:59.745 15:05:49.700 3 2:19.832 15:03:40.386
7 1:59.240 15:07:48.940  P0-20-#319 WASILUK M. -. + iffgg 4 3:14.264 15:06:54.650
1 2:08.286 14:56:40.478
Diff. First 2 2:04.497 14:58:44.975

Po. 16 - # 320 ZYSKOWSKI M. - . +09.923

Fastest lap: 1:49.446
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Eﬂ & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PIATEK-4-Gr.CE
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
iff. Fi
Po. 25 - # 303 LORANTY K. - . e23400
1 2:18.292 14:56:48.084
2 2:12.887 14:59:00.971
3 2:14.300 15:01:15.271
4 2:27.903 15:03:43.174
. Dff. Fi
Po. 26 - # 304 ZYLKOWSKA J. - 3668
1 2:15.663 14:56:31.127
2 2:16.064 14:58:47.191
3 2:13.427 15:01:00.618
4 2:14.737 15:03:15.355
5 2:13.111 15:05:28.466
6 2:13.506 15:07:41.972
iff. Fi
Po. 27 - # 340 SZYNKOWSKI &. - . +29308
1 2:22.360 14:57:57.248
2 2:21.282 15:00:18.530
3 2:19.472 15:02:38.002
4 2:18.770 15:04:56.772
5 2:18.777 15:07:15.549
Fastest lap: 1:49.446
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